FERRITE WIRE WOUND INDUCTORS
AISC-0603F
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
1.6 x 1.0 x 1.0mm
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED

   K: ± 10%
   M: ± 20%
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Dimension: mm
A B C D REF. E REF. F REF. H REF. I REF. J REF.
1.6±0.2 1.0±0.2 1.0±0.2 0.38 0.76 0.30 1.02 0.64 0.64
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS:
Materials
No. Components Material
A Coating Ultraviolet epoxy resin
B Core Ferrite
C Wire Polyurethane system enameled copper wire
D Electrodes Ag-Pd with Ni and Sn plating
FERRITE WIRE WOUND INDUCTORS
AISC-0603F
1.6 x 1.0 x 1.0mm
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 :2008
CERTIFIED
30332  Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California  92688
tel 949-546-8000  | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale Revised: 10.11.13
Pb RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
• Preheat condition: 150 ~200oC/60~120sec.
• Allowed time above 217 oC: 60~90sec.
• Max temp: 260 oC
• Max time at max temp: 10sec.
• Solder paste: Sn/3.0Ag/0.5Cu
• Allowed Reflow time: 2x max
260 ºC
60～90sec .
60～120sec .
150 ºC
200 ºC
217 ºC
Max Ramp Up Rate=3 ºC/sec .
Max Ramp Down Rate=6 ºC/sec .
Time 25 ºC to Peak =8 min max
25 ºC
Peak 260 ºC max
REFLOW PROFILE:
T= tape and reel (3,000pcs/reel)
Dimension: mm
A B P K T
1.20±0.05 1.85±0.05 4.0±0.1 1.02±0.05 0.23±0.05
5.0 ±0.1
3.0 ±0.1
4.0±0.1
10±1.5
13
.5
±0
.2
17
8
±2
58
±2
TAPE & REEL:
 ATTENTION: Abracon Corporation’s products are COTS – Commercial-Off-The-Shelf products; suitable for Commercial, Industrial and, where designated, Automotive Applications.
Abracon’s products are not specifically designed for Military, Aviation, Aerospace, Life-dependant Medical applications or any application requiring high reliability where component
failure could result in loss of life and/or property. For applications requiring high reliability and/or presenting an extreme operating environment, written consent and authorization from
Abracon Corporation is required. Please contact Abracon Corporation for more information.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China